HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

WENTUCKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM OF COLORS EQUILAR SESSION OF COLORS EQUILAR SESSION OF COLORS ESSION OF COLORS ESSIO

Amend printed copy of HB 684/HCS 1

Starting on page 25, line 18, and continuing to page 27, line 27, delete Section 7 in its entirety; and

Renumber subsequent sections accordingly; and

On page 30, line 25, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>18</u>" and insert "<u>17</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 45, line 24, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>18</u>" and insert "<u>17</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 46, line 3, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>18</u>" and insert "<u>17</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 46, line 11, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>18</u>" and insert "<u>17</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 46, line 22, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>18</u>" and insert "<u>17</u>" in lieu thereof; and On page 53, line 7, after "<u>Section</u>", delete "<u>18</u>" and insert "<u>17</u>" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. HFA	Rep. Rep. Matthew Lehman
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \(\begin{picture} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	IRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX